B209
The World Leader In Polyurethane Timing Belts
ATN® Convertible
Timing Belt System
2	 ATN® Convertible Timing Belt System
ATN® CONVERTIBLE TIMING BELTS
The Solution for Variable Conveyor Systems
BRECOflex CO., L.L.C., the world leader in the polyurethane timing belt industry continually sets the highest

id
th
 =
 2
5m
m
Be
lt
W
id
th
 =
 5
0m
m
25 77.75 79.58 82 32 42 12H7 60 X 10 LS 42 AT10/25-2 HUB 60X10
27 84.10 85.95 90 32 42 12H7 60 X 10 LS 42 AT10/27-2 HUB 60X10
30 93.65 95.49 99 32 42 12H7 60 X 10 LS 42 AT10/30-2 HUB 60X10
32 100.00 101.86 105 32 42 12H7 65 X 10 LS 42 AT10/32-2 HUB 65X10
36 112.75 114.59 118 32 42 16H7 70 X 10 LS 42 AT10/36-2 HUB 70X10
40 125.45 127.32 131 32 42 16H7 80 X 10 LS 42 AT10/40-2 HUB 80X10
44 138.20 140.05 144 32 42 16H7 90 X 10 LS 42 AT10/44-2 HUB 90X10
48 150.95 152.78 - 32 42 16H7 95 X 10 LS 42 AT10/48-0 HUB 95X10
60 189.10 190.98 - 32 42 16H7 110 X 10 LS 42 AT10/60-0 HUB 110X10
25 77.75 79.58 82 60 70 12H7 60 X 10 LS 70 AT10/25-2 HUB 60X10
27 84.10 85.95 90 60 70 12H7 60 X 10 LS 70 AT10/27-2 HUB 60X10
30 93.65 95.49 99 60 70 12H7 60 X 10 LS 70 AT10/30-2 HUB 60X10
32 100.00 101.86 105 60 70 12H7 65 X 10 LS 70 AT10/32-2 HUB 65X10